Blue Edge Figure Skating Club of
Connecticut, Inc.

ADULT ARTISTRY

2024-25 Winter Term — Block A (January — February 2025)* v01092025

Session #

Date

Time

1

Tuesday, 1/7/2025

Off-Ice: 4:45-5:05PM;
On-lce 5:15-6:15PM

2

Tuesday, 1/14/2025

Off-Ice: 4:45-5:05PM;
On-lce 5:15-6:15PM

Tuesday, 1/21/2025

Off-Ice: 4:45-5:05PM;
On-lce 5:15-6:15PM

Tuesday, 1/28/2025

Off-Ice: 4:45-5:05PM;
On-lce 5:15-6:15PM

Tuesday, 2/4/2025

Off-Ice: 4:45-5:05PM;
On-lce 5:15-6:15PM

Tuesday, 2/11/2025

Off-Ice: 4:45-5:05PM;
On-lce 5:15-6:15PM

Tuesday, 2/18/2025

Off-Ice: 4:45-5:05PM;
On-lce 5:15-6:15PM

* Sessions are subject to change due to QU hockey schedule




B L UE:==E:—T§E Blue Edge Figure Skating Club of
Connecticut, Inc.

ADULT ARTISTRY
2024-25 Fall Term — Block A (September — October 2024)* v08152024
Session # Date —
1 Tuesday, 9/17/2024 %Tffe gi?‘gigi?gﬁm;
: Toeiey szt | Gty 5385
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] Tuesday, 10/8/2024 NO CLASS
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2024-25 Fall Term - Block B (November — December 2024)* v08152024

Session # Date —
1 Tuesday, 11/5/2024 %Tffe giﬁgigi?gﬁm;
2 Tuesday, 11/12/2024 Oftlce: 4:45-5:05PM;
3 Tuesday, 11/19/2024 %Tffe gi?‘gigi?gﬁm;
4 Tuesday, 11/26/2024 %Tffe gi‘;g:gi?ggm;
5 Tuesday, 12/3/2024 %Tffe gi?‘gigi?gﬁm;
6 roesay taromzs | GG S
Holiday Show Sunday, 12/15/2024 (1-2:30PM)**
7 Tuesday, 12/17/2024 %Tffe gi‘;g:gi?ggm;

* Sessions are subject to change due to QU hockey schedule
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* Approximate

Blue Edge Figure Skating Club of
Connecticut, Inc



